NAME

ALFRED, ROBERT G
ALLEN, BOBBY R
ALLEN, LORENZO A
ANDERSEN, MARTIN D
ASATO, RICHARD S
AURINGER, RAYMOND W
BAILEY, WALTER J JR
BAKER, JIMMIE R
BARNES, BRUCE E
BARNHOUSE, ERNEST C
BATSON, ROBERT |
BAXTER, TASKER J
BAYLESS, JAY R

BAZE, STEPHEN R
BIRD, ROBERT A
BIRKEL, ROBERT V
BORNHORST, ROBERT J
BOWLES, RONALD A
BOYNTON, PHILLIP E
BRANSON, EVERETT D
BREWERTON, DENNIS T
BRICKER, WARREN G
BRIGHTMAN, JESSE L
BROOKS, GORDON M
BROWN, RONALD L
BURKE, JOSEPH J JR
BURKHEAD, JENEAL W
BURNS, RALPH W
BYRD, JAMES R
BYRNES, ROBERT C JR
BURT, DAVID D

BURT, DAVID D
CABLES, RAYMOND L
CAMBRON, THOMAS M
CASEY, WILLIAM S
CASS, DONALD E
CASSAR, JAMES B
CHAPMAN, JESSIE J
CLINE, CURTISS L
COFTY, SAMUEL D
COLE, LUPER B

COLE, RICHARD C

COLLAZO, CARLOS MANUEL

COLMAN, RICHARD W
COOPER, NORMAN B
COX, JOHN W
COYKENDALL, CARL L
CROULET, CURTIS H
CRUM, ALFRED J
DAUTEL, TERRENCE P
DAVIDSON, LARRY
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RANK
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP4
SFC
SP4
SP5
PFC
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP6
MSG
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SGT
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
PSG
SP4
PVT
SP4
SP4
PFC
PFC
1SG
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SSG
SP4
SP4
SP5
PFC
SP4

NAME

DAVIDSON, HOUSTON R
DAVIDSON, ROBERT D
DAVIS, ALAN M JR
DAVIS, HAROLD F
DAVIS, BARRY A
DESTEFANO, MATTHEW H
DEGLMAN, MICHAEL J
DENARO, MATTHEW L
DEWALT, JOHNNY M
DEWITT, KENNY R
DINSMORE, HALFRED
DODGE, BRUCE G
DOYLE, RALPH E JR
DUNMORE, GEORGE
DURHAM, DANIEL A
EAGER, MICHAEL D
EARGLE, GARY M
EDENFIELD, MICHAEL D
EDWARDS, EARL J
ERVIN, CHARLES H
ESTRADA, RUDOLPH J JR
EXTINE, FRANK V

FEA, MICHAEL J
FERGUSON, PAUL D
FERGUSON, WELDON W
FOLAND, GEORGE JR
FONTES, CHARLES E
FRANCHINO, PHILIP C
FRANK, RONN J
FREEMAN, KENNETH D
FRENCH, WILLIS J
FUSCO, JOSEPH JR
GARBACZ, JOSEPH A
GARNER, LELAND P
GARZA, LOUIS S
GILLISPIE, JEFFREY V
GILPIN, RICHARD A
GONZALEZ, JOSEPH L
GONZALEZ, CARMELO G
GOOD, RUDY W JR
GORMAN, CARL A
GUTIERREZ, RICHARD S
HABERMAN, GERALD H JR
HALEY, JACKIE L
HAMMOND, ROBERT L
HAMRIC, ROXILE D
HARDIMAN, BILLY W
HARLEY, ROBERT B
HARRELSON, FREDDIE M
HARRIS, RAYMOND S
HARRISON, JACKEY M
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RANK
PFC
SP4
PFC
SGT
SGT
SP5
SP5
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP5
SP5
SFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP4
1SG
SSG
PFC
PFC
SP5
PFC
PVT
SP5
SGT
PFC
SP4
SP5
SGT
SP4
SSG
SSG
SSG
SP4
SP4
SP6
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SGT



NAME

HARRISON, JOHN M JR
HARVEY, RICHARD T
HASS, ROBERT A
HAWKINS, DAVID L
HEATON, ROSS A
HEBB, CHARLES G JR
HENNINGS, VERLE D
HENRY, PAUL R
HERNANDEZ, AUGUSTINE L JR
HERNANDEZ-PEREZ, JULIO C
HESS, DAVID R

HEYM, WILLIAM H
HOLDEN, LABAN L
HOLLAN, CLAUD L IlI
HOOPER, ROBERT L Il
HORAK, MICHAEL
HOULTON, ROBERT M
HOUSWORTH, DARY H
HOWARD, GUY R
HUDNALL, DENNIS G
HUDSON, ROY D
HUDSON, JIMMY L
HUDSON, SWANSON N
HUNSAKER, TOMMY W
HUNT, CALVIN GENE
HUNT, RICK J

INGLE, KENNETH D
JACK, FRED D

JACK, WILLIAM M
JACKSON, GENERAL
JACOBSON, DONALD L
JICHA, EDWIN J JR
JOHNSON, RONALD C
JOHNSON, RUDOLPH
JOHNSON, BEN JR
JOHNSON, MARVIN W
JONES, JOHNNY CARL
JONES, LEE A JR
KELLY, RICHARD
KILLS-IN-SIGHT, MORRIS C
KNEPPER, GERALD G
KNOX, ANDREW T
LANE, CARL J

LANE, MICHAEL E
LANE, DONALD R
LARSON, STANLEY B
LAYMAN, LEROY F
LEON, JOSE L
LINDNER, ALFRED R
LITTLE, DONALD S JR
LORENZANA-CALAPIZ, CARLOS
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RANK
PSG
SGT
SP5
SP5
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
SFC
PFC
PVT
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP5
PFC
SGT
SP4
SSG
SGT
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SGT
SP4
PFC
SP5
SGT
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SFC
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SGT
SP4
PFC
SSG
SP4
SP4
PVT

NAME

LUPTON, TERRY L
LYNCH, MICHAEL E
MAES, JEROME D
MAGSIG, STEPHEN P
MAHONEY, FRED A
MAILLIARD, RONALD E
MANUELE, VICTOR
MARQUEZ, ANTHONY M
MASON, GREGORY R
MATHIS, JAMES E
MATNEY, FRED L
MAURICE, GEORGE R
MAYS, CHARLES T
MCALLISTER, MARTIN W
MCFADDEN, FRANK H
MCINTYRE, STANTON D
MCLEMORE, BOB
MCPHERSON, JOHN A
MCVEY, JAMES D
MELTON, AARON
MESAGDUIAN, MICHAEL A
MESTAS, PETER VINCENT
MIICKE, RICHARD A
MILLER, JACK W
MILTON, BILLIE N
MITCHELL, ROBERT B
MONTGOMERY, BILLY R
MORALES, ERNEST R
MORRIS, WILLIS J
MORROW, EDMUND L
NELSON, RICHARD A
NELSON, DAVID L
OHARA, EDDIE M

OLIS, WILLIAM P
OLIVER, ALTO JR
ORTON, KENNETH D
OWSINSKI, WALTER B
PARKER, KENNETH R
PATTERSON, HAROLD R JR
PATTON, LOREN K
PERKINS, JOSEPH E
PERRY, RICHARD L
PERRY, RONNIE G
PHELAN, PETER D
PHIFER, JIMMIE L
PINSON, ALBERT H
POWELL, WAVEL WAYNE
PUTNAM, FRANKJ

PYE, JERRY L

QUINCEL, LARRY L
RAINS, DOUGLAS A

RANK
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP5
SP4
SGT
SP5
SSG
MSG
PFC
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP5
PSG
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
MSG
SP4
SP4
PFC
SGT
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
SSG
PFC
SGT
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP5
SP4
PFC
SSG
SP4
SP5
SFC
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
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NAME

RANEY, JOHN F

RANEY, JOHN A
RASMUSSEN, MICHAEL E
REINWAND, ROY |
RENSTROM, ROBERT
RHOADS, JOHN W
RICHARD, CHARLES
RICHARD, ALVIN R
RISENHOOVER, DONNIE
ROBERTSON, ALBERT J
ROBERSON, EUGENE D
ROGERS, JIMMY D
RUCKER, DONALD E
RUGGLES, JAMES L
RUIZ, JOE L

SAUNDERS, DAVID G
SCHLEGEL, FREDERICK H
SCHLENSKER, PAUL E
SCHMIDT, DARYL JAY
SCHOOLFIELD, JOHN P
SCHORR, HAROLD K
SCHUBERT, JACKY C
SCHWERBEL, MICHAEL D
SEWELL, JAMES W
SHANK, THOMAS A
SHAW, EUGENE JR
SHERMAN, PORTER C
SHIREMAN, DENNIS H
SIEKMAN, ALLEN R
SIERZANT, MARK B

SIPE, STANLEY L

SLOAN, JOHN T

SMITH, GEORGE J
SMITH, WILLIAM K
SMITH, GEORGE A
SPEZZANO, ROBERT J
SPIVEY, ELMER LYNN

ST CLAIR, JEFFREY L
STACK, THOMAS C JR
STEARNS, CHARLES W
STEVENSON, GLEN D
STEWART, ROBERT E
STITT, RICHARD H
STRICKLAND, GEORGE D
SZEMBORSKI, RAYMOND K
TAYLOR, JAMES |
TAYLOR, ERNEST E
THACKER, DAVID H
TODAL, CHRISTOPHER G
TOLER, TERRY F
TOMBLIN, JOHN R
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RANK
SGT
SGT
SP4
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP4
SSG
PFC
SP4
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP5
PFC
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SFC
SP4
PVT
SP6
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP5
PFC

NAME

TRIPP, LOUIS D

TURK, EDWIN FRANCIS JR
TURNER, ROBERT R
VANERT, WILLIAM J
VANGUNDY, KENNETH R
VAUGHN, HARRY S JR
WAGNER, MICHAEL W
WAGNER, PATRICK M
WAITES, JOSEPH B
WALKER, DARYL B
WARD, BRUCE L
WARREN, CALVIN D
WATERS, WILLIAM W
WATSON, ROGER L JR
WHITINGTON, RONALD
WHITT, HAROLD W
WILLIAMS, KENNETH D
WILSON, JOHNNIE E
WILSON, WILLIE | JR
WILSON, DAVID L
WINCHELL, RONNIE L
WOLFF, DAVID L
WOODMORE, WERT L
WOOTEN, RICHARD D
WOOTEN, OWEN S
WROUBEL, GERALD T
YOUNG, MARK J
ZWART, LAURENS G
BOYD, JAMES A
CARTER, ROBERT L
CULLIVAN, RICHARD
ELAM, SANFORD D
ENGLAND, CHARLES A
LONG, JOHN R

SMITH, THOMAS E
RYDZAK, JOHN P

RANK
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
SFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP5
PFC
PFC
PFC
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
MSG
SSG
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP6
SSG
PFC
SP4
PFC
PFC
SP4
SP4
PFC
PVT
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